AUSSIE SPARES DIAGRAM & PARTS LIST

AUSSIE GMP PUMPS: B2KQ-A witH 24P ELECTRIC MOTOR
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Part Retall Part Retall
‘ Number  Qty Description price Number  Qty Description
5342 1 Rubber Gasket 16x35x3 $2 7168
5465 2 Bearing 6204 2RS $41 7176
5466 7916 1 Stainless Steel Nut M 8 $7
5503 7917 1 Stainless Steel Washer $2
5571 1 Pump Casing B2KQ-A $820 8002
5854 1 Valve Body B2KQ-A $156 8018
6029 1 Flex. Gasket B 2618 $8 8084
6186 1 Flex. Washer 33x39x2 $2 8643
6237 6 Hex. Head Screw M10x20 $5 8650
s 1 Meon s 107 B w1 ooz 2 s
onical Tap ¥4" Gas
gggg F156 1 Stainless Steel Key B 4x4x16 $6
6997 F379 1 Bronze Impeller $361
F401 1 Complete Check Valve $72
6998 F553 4 Stainless Steel Screw M10x18 $4
6999 F555 1 Tap AISI316 1'G $116
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All prices include GST GMP/JUN 10/1




